Downstairs Diner

At East Lake United Methodist Church

Open Monday - Friday

11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.
$6 Meals Include

Drink and Dessert

Menu
May 2014

Thursday, May 1 - Lasagna, garden salad, fruit, bread
Friday, May 2 - Beef patties, potato casserole, lima beans

Monday, May 5 - Macaroni and cheese, black-eyed peas, steamed cabbage
Tuesday, May é - Baked pork chop, spinach casserole, baked apples
Wednesday, May 7 - Spaghetti with meat sauce, salad, bread

Thursday, May 8 - Baked ham, yellow rice, Italian vegetables

Friday, May 9 - Baked chicken, collard greens, pinto beans

Monday, May 12 - Creamed chicken with noodles, broccoli Normandy
Tuesday, May 13 - Cube steak, green beans, mashed potatoes
Wednesday, May 14 - Baked fish, rice pilaf, green peas

Thursday, May 15 - Taco salad, kernel corn, tortilla chips

Friday, May 16 - Barbeque chicken, baked beans, coleslaw

Monday, May 19 - Meat balls, turnip greens, butterbeans

Tuesday, May 20 - Vegetable lasagna, tossed salad, bread
Wednesday, May 21 - Meat loaf, mashed potatoes, green beans
Thursday, May 22 - Pork chop, black-eyed peas, fried okra

Friday, May 23 - Chicken fingers, vegetable casserole, sweet potatoes

Monday, May 26 - CLOSED FOR MEMORIAL DAY

Tuesday, May 27 - Taco salad, kernel corn, tortilla chips
Wednesday, May 28 - Chicken pie, ltalian vegetables, coleslaw
Thursday, May 29 - Beef stew with carrots and potatoes, fruit
Friday, May 30 - Fried fish, rice pilaf, green beans
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